SEAL & FINAL STAMP CHARGES 12.000 2.00 24.000 0.00 88.200

TERMINALHANDLING CHARGES - ORIGIN 385.000 2.00 770.000 0.00 2,829.750

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 125.000 1.00 125.000 0.00 459.375

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 430.000 2.00 860.000 0.00 3,160.500

3,054.00 0.00 11,223.45

Total Amount in USD: 3,054.00

Total Amount in AED: 11,223.45

USD Three Thousand And Fifty Four Only

AED Eleven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Three And Fourty Five Fils Only